NASA Publications
September 1978
fVJASA Publications
NASA educational and informational publications are
designed to meet the needs of educators, students and
the public.
How To Order
All NASA publications should be ordered from:
Superintendent of Documents
U.S. Government Printing Office
Washington, D.C. 20402
Payment must accompany your order and may be
made by check or money order payable to the
Superintendent of Documents. Do not send cash or
postage stamps. A discount of 25% will be given on
orders of 100 or more copies of a single title for
delivery to a single destination. Due to rising costs,
a $1.00 minimum has been placed on all mail
orders. If your order totals less than $1.00, please
remit enough additional funds to bring your order
to the minimum.
Orders going to addresses outside the United
States and its possessions require an additional
25% special handling charge.
Supplies of all listed publications are limited.
Educational Publications
EP-48 Aerospace Bibliography: 6th Edition.— An anno-
tated listing of books, pamphlets, audio-visual aids and
other resources, with a key indicating grade levels for
which the materials are suited. 116 pages. $1.40.
EP-50 Space Resources for Teachers:
Biology.—Developed by the Lawrence Hall of Science,
University of California at Berkeley, California, to enrich
biology curricula by incorporating current investigations
in the space life sciences. 236 pages. $3.25.
EP-57 Man In Space.—A chronicle of the Mercury,
Gemini, and Apollo manned space flight programs. 36
pages. $1.05.
EP-66 Apollo 8: Man Around the Moon.—The flight of
Astronauts Borman, Lovell and Anders in December,
1968, the first manned mission to the vicinity of the
Moon. In color. 24 pages. 80 cents.
EP-68 Code Name: Spider.—The Flight of Apollo 9, the
first manned flight test of the lunar module (LM), is
reported in full color. 16 pages. 90 cents.
EP-71 "In This Decade..." Mission To the Moon.— This
"pre-launch" booklet outlines the complex steps leading
to a manned lunar landing. The many and varied areas of
research and development conducted by NASA are
illustrated. In color. 48 pages. $1.45.
EP-73 The First Lunar Landing — As Told by the
Astronauts.—The Apollo 11 postflight press conference
is recorded in the astronauts' own words. They describe
the history-making mission and answer reporters'
questions. 24 pages. $1.25.
EP-76 Apollo 13, "Houston, We've Got a
Problem."—Failure of one of Apollo 13's oxygen tanks
made it necessary to continue the flight in an emergency
mode to and around the Moon, and back to splashdown
in the Pacific Ocean. The story of this dramatic flight is
told mainly in excerpts from the conversations between
the astronauts and Mission Control. 24 pages. $1.25.
EP-82 Planetary Exploration.—The strategy for planetary
exploration embraces orbiting of Mars, landing on Mars,
exploration of Jupiter and the outer planets and
missions to Mercury and Venus. 28 pages. 95 cents.
EP-84 Satellites at Work.—Spacecraft for communica-
tions, geodesy Earth-survey and weather observations
are described. 28 pages. $1.25.
EP-85 Aeronautics.—The "state of the art" in NASA'S